
SHER-COLOR (see back for color formula breakdowns)

SHERWIN-WILLIAMS® 

                    COLOR CODES

Clopay Standard White Clopay Glacier White Clopay Almond Clopay Desert Tan Clopay Sandtone

Clopay Bronze Clopay Chocolate Clopay Mocha Brown

Clopay Gray Clopay Walnut Finish*

Clopay Black Clopay Hunter Green

Clopay Dark Finish* Clopay Medium Finish* Clopay Cherry Finish*

*Complements Ultra-Grain® Finishes. 
Due to the printing process, colors shown may vary from the actual paint color.

Sherwin-Williams now offers coded paint 

colors that precisely match Clopay garage 

door colors. Homeowners can now color 

coordinate the exterior of their home to 

their garage door for greater curb appeal. 

Visit your neighborhood Sherwin-Williams 

store to get your perfect match.

COLOR MATCHING YOUR 
CLOPAY® GARAGE DOOR
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SHERWIN-WILLIAMS® COLOR CODES

*Formulation created with Sherwin-Williams® VinylSafe® Color Technology

Product Name
EXTERIOR  

SUPERPAINT®  
SATIN BASE

BLEND-A-COLOR
GALLON

Full oz. 1/32 oz. 1/64 oz. 1/128 oz.

Clopay Standard White Extra White
A89W1151

Blue
Raw Umber
New Red

1
7

1

1
1
1

Clopay Glacier White* Extra White  
A89W1151

New Green
Raw Umber
Magenta

1

1

1
1
1

1

Clopay Almond Extra White
A89W1151

Blue
Maroon
Deep Gold

1
1
13

1
1
1

1
1

Clopay Desert Tan Extra White  
A89W1151

Raw Umber
Magenta
Deep Gold
New Green

2 43
1
7
1

1
1

1

1

Clopay Sandtone Deep  
A89W153

White
Blue
Maroon
Deep Gold
New Green

2 22
19
15
27
1

1

1

1
1
1

Clopay Bronze* Deep  
A89W153

White
Blue
Maroon
Deep Gold

4
2
2

59
25
18
36

1
1

1
1

Clopay Chocolate* Ultradeep  
A89T154

White
Blue
Maroon
Deep Gold

6
2

20
21
24
56

1

1
1

1

Clopay Mocha Brown* Ultradeep  
A89T154

White
Blue
Maroon
Deep Gold

 
6
2
2

16
21
2
4 1

1

1

Clopay Black* Ultradeep  
A89T154

Blue
Maroon
Deep Gold

10 16
47
13

1

Clopay Hunter Green* Ultradeep 
A89T154

Blue
New Red
Deep Gold

6

2

26
51
52

 

1

1

Clopay Gray Extra White
A89W1151

Black
Maroon
Deep Gold

34
1
7

1
1
1

Clopay Walnut Finish* Ultradeep  
A89T154

Blue
Maroon
Deep Gold

2
4
2

26
6
23

1
1

Clopay Dark Finish* Ultradeep  
A89T154

Blue
Maroon
Deep Gold

2
2
4

7
30
23

1 1
1

Clopay Medium Finish* Ultradeep 
A89T154

Blue
Maroon
Deep Gold 8

25
55
47

1
1
1

Clopay Cherry Finish* Ultradeep  
A89T154

White
Blue
Maroon
Magenta

2
2
2

5
58
32
31

1

1

1

1


